1
High-Precision Switch D5A
High-Precision Switch for Detecting Micron
Unit Displacement
H 1-micron or 3-micron repeat accuracy
H Ideal for detecting and measuring wear of
cutting tools or the original point of work
H 24 VDC solid state output
or 12 VDC/ 24 VAC contact output
H Solid state output model has LED indicator
for ease of monitoring operation
H M16 and limit switch body types available
with M12 quick disconnect for easy
installation and maintenance
Ordering Information
J SWITCH
Contact Output Models (Without Operation Indicator)
Actuator Body
T
Repeat Operating force Cable lead outlet Degree of
i
Part numbery
Type
p
accuracy
p g
Type Length
g
protection
Pin plunger M5 1 µm max. 0.29 N max. Prewired 1 m IP40 D5A-1100
0.49 N max. D5A-1200
3 µm max. 0.29 N max. D5A-2100
0.49 N max. D5A-2200
M8 1 µm max. 0.49 N max. IP67 D5A-3200
0.98 N max. D5A-3300
M16 3 µm max. 2.45 N max. D5A-7400
Connector D5A-7403
Solid-State PNP Output Models (With Operation Indicator)
Actuator Body
T
Repeat Operating force Cable lead outlet Degree of
i
Part numbery
Type
p
accuracy
p g
Type Length
g
protection
Pin plunger M8 1 µm max. 0.49 N max. Prewired 1 m IP67 D5A-3210
0.98 N max. D5A-3310
Slim 0.49 N max. D5A-5210
0.98 N max. D5A-5310
M16 3 µm max. 2.45 N max. D5A-7410
Connector D5A-7413
Top plunger Limit 3 µm max. 3.92 N max. Prewired 3 m D5A-8511
5 m D5A-8512
Connector 3 m D5A-8514
5 m D5A-8515
Bevel plunger Prewired 3 m D5A-9511
5 m D5A-9512
Connector 3 m D5A-9514
5 m D5A-9515
D5AD5A
2
Specifications
J RATINGS